1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

1STDIBS COM INC USDO0.01
WKN: 320551104

ISIN:  US3205511047

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.76 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.65% (-0.08)

US3205511047
DIBS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

171 EUR

S&P 500

4.66 USD (100)
4.86 USD (100)
4.79 USD

4.90 USD

4.74 USD

4.84 USD
4.791981 USD
63,932
306,390.26
1,801
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3205511047&ID_NOTATION=338613985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=367f78a306f9c0a720e179307ea65c4ddd7e73a2e905e453cdb29d088ba5ab8f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ebeced5fcf50eeb7&time=1726373881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea5ca2edd810f6ba4b37fd0cc3d638e21d0146403281f09a1241f53373ebee7&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=841afb77047e7e568&time=1726373881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55387b27dfce3205e2201fc79fd2b7f4cfb056de24962e5bdac7aae43c942a86&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=783e8dba6b3ede182&time=1726373881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9479dc0ffe6907ae833b3622bf1cc6db507386f185198e91c4530fb18098dc5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ce6a562dc9261440&time=1726373881&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=475e7ac9c974b4b642a53e5c84b45a8502c21e6900556c7e823e6bd0d06975b2&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29af8e6748e816e72&time=1726373881&tool=RSC

1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.76 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.65% (-0.08)

ISIN US3205511047
Symbol DIBS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 171 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.66 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 4.86 USD (100)
Open 4.79 USD
High 4.90 USD
Low 4.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.84 USD
VWAP 4.791981 USD
Volume (pcs) 63,932
Trading volume 306,390.26
Number of trades 1,801
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.45% +15.82% -67.35%
Perf (abs.) -1.30 +0.65 -9.82
Beta - - -
Volatility = 40.11 45.67 58.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.82 USD (67,189
4.50 USD (71,611
4.94 USD (130,791
4.78 USD (110,372
6.30 USD (2024/03/14
3.81 USD (2024/08/06
6.30 USD (2024/03/14
(

3.52 USD (2023/10/02

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
All listings for 1STDIBS COM INC USDO0.01

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 4.76 USD 0.31 1,801
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=338613985

1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
1STDIBS.COM INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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